Dimensions in Inches (mm)
Hubbell Wiring Device-Kellems • Hubbell Incorporated (Delaware) • 40 Waterview Drive • Shelton, CT 06484
Phone (800) 288-6000 • Fax (800) 255-1031 • Specifications subject to change without notice.
Aluminum Service Pole
Length of 12'2"
White finish
Features
Ceiling trim mounting plate and scuff boot included
All conductors are #12 AWG stranded copper
Ready for quick installation
UL Listed
Ordering Information
Style Length & Color UPC Number Catalog Number
(2) 20A Duplex 12'2", White finish 783585476155 HBLPP12W
Listings
UL Listed
Specifications
Length 12'2"
Color/Finish White finish
Circuits 1 Circuit
Scuff Boot Included
Ceiling Trim plate Included
Divider Included
Length 12'2" (3710)
Width 2.13" (54)
Depth 2.1" (54)
Related Products
Adjustable T-bar bracket ATB
Replacement trim kit PPTRIM1
Online Resources
Customer Sales Drawings
Delivery Systems Guide
eCatalog
Installation Instructions
Service Poles Guide